FEATURES
APPROVALS
32
1-800-826-5890 USA
1-888-675-5483 Canada
FF
DIMENSIONS

4 4-8’ Fixtures
FLUORESCENT FIXTURES
WORKED ORDERING EXAMPLE 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
17w 2 foot 2 lamp Food Processing Fluorescent FF 2 17 2 WM
Wall Mounted, 120v AC 60 Hz Fixture
SPARE PARTS
4. FIXTURE LENGTH
2 2 Foot Fixture
4 4 Foot Fixture
8 8 Foot Fixture
5. OPTIONS
*EM Emergency Ballast
*EM2 Emergency Ballast (2 lamp)
IF Individual Fused
**WM Wall Mount
**QR Quick Release Mount
SS Stainless Steel End Cap
D Male Disconnect Receptacle
BALLASTS
2 x 17w FX5260
2 x 20w FX5032
2 x 24w FX5307
2 x 32w FX5142
2 x 35w FX5027
2 x 40w FX5010
2 x 54w FX5305
2 x 60w FX5027
2 x 75w FX5062
2 x 110w FX5185
LAMPS
17w T-8 FX3528
20w T-12 FX3506
24w T-5 High Output FX3568
32w T-8 FX3527
35w T-12 High Output FX3507
40w T-12 FX3504
54w T-5 High Output FX3567
60w T-12 High Output FX3505
75w T-12 Slimline FX3523
110w T-12 High Output FX3550
LAMPHOLDERS
17, 20, 32 & 40w FX4059
24 & 54w FX4029
35, 60 & 110w FX4004SET
75w FX4017SET
6. VOLTAGE
Blank 120v AC 60Hz
                 (standard)
-226 220v AC 60Hz
-246 240v AC 60Hz
-276 277v AC 60Hz
-225 220v AC 50Hz
-245 240v AC 50Hz
-346 347v AC 60Hz
Note:  Not all lamp types
available for all voltage options.
3. LAMP TYPE
17 17w T-8
20 20w T-12
*24 24w T-5 High Output
32 32w T-8
35 35w T-12 High Output
40 40w T-12
*54 54w T-5 High Ouput
60 60w T-12 High Output
75 75w T-12 Slimline
110 110w T-12 High Output
* Approvals pending.
END CAP
End Cap Gasket GKT1161
End Stud Gasket GKT1162
End Cap Set FX6091SET
SS End Cap Set FX6841SET